General information about company

Scrip code 524774

Name of the company NGL FINE-CHEM LIMITED
Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly Is\::;.rgsf Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully pz'ud palq-up underlying shares of shares No of Voting (XIV)
) shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity Depository held (VII) | (calculated as Rights Total as a
(1) (1) shares shares Receipts ={V)+ per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held %) (V)+ (VD) | (VII) As a % of | Class Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 4083222 4083222 | 66.09 4083222 4083222 [ 66.09
Group
(B) Public 3615 2094802 2094802 | 33.91 2094802 2094802 [ 33.91
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3621 6178024 6178024 6178024 6178024 [ 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full T]:Iurrllbzr.of pledged or
. . ocked in .
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
. Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Catego Category of | Underlying No. Of convertible securities (as a equity shares
€9TY | shareholder Outstanding | Warrants - (XI) held in
) (I convertible | (Xi) securities and | percentage of ) dematerialized
i, No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa %
securities (X) . . . £ total Sa o | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD)= (VII) [ Nq. | ©1 081 G0 | of total
@ +H(X) As a % of (a) Shares (a) | Shares
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 66.09 3895565
Group
B) Public 33.91 1635404
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 5530969




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Sharcholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of [(’):rtly No. Of I(());al as a % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
N . . shares ‘ no. of shares
Sr OC? :}elgory & Name g;;sr'egofl ders ﬁl;)ugqi ?tl;i E :ld_ underlying ;2?;68 (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) z:;ag/
. ? . b
Shareholders (I) (11I) shares equity g:g;sltt;)ry (VII) = ll)ggs)(:]z/]}fl) Rights of
held (IV) | shares P (IV)HV) ( Total
(VD) Asa % of ]
held +(VI) Class Class Votin
(A+B+C2) X .y | Total young
(\%) g cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu 4083222 4083222 | 66.09 4083222 4083222 | 66.09
undivided Family
(SAU;D(_E;Otal 6 4083222 4083222 | 66.09 4083222 4083222 | 66.09
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 4083222 4083222 | 66.09 4083222 4083222 | 66.09
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
iIndividual
(a(i)) ;‘(‘j‘;‘i’:‘gﬂggsmal 3421 1214516 1214516 | 19.66 1214516 1214516 | 19.66
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
© Any Other 194 880286 880286 | 14.25 880286 880286 | 14.25
(specify)
(S3u)b-T0ta1 ®) 3615 2094802 2094802 | 33.91 2094802 2094802 | 33.91
Total Public
(Sg‘;f(’g‘;;‘li;ig 3615 2094802 2094802 | 33.91 2094802 2094802 | 33.91
B)2)+B)A3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 3621 6178024 6178024 | 100 6178024 6178024 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 3621 6178024 6178024 6178024 6178024 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | Number of S{la:jresd
Underlying assuming full Locked in pledged or
No. Of Shares Outstanding conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Underlying No. Of . . . encumbered | equity shares
. convertible convertible securities :
Sr. Outstanding Warrants securitics and ( as a percentage of (XIII) held in
convertible (Xi) u asap g dematerialized
" No. Of diluted share capital) 0 0
securities (X) W Xi XD= (VIDL(X) A. Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
arrants (Xi) E )= (VIDH(X) Asa | N, | of total |No. |of total
(@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares [(a) |Shares
held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 66.09 3895565
Sub-Total (A) 66.09 3895565
) )
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 66.00 3895565
Promoter Group
(Ay=(A)D)HA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 19.66 1214516
(e) 14.25 420888
Sub-Total (B) 33.91 1635404
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
3391 1635404
B)=B)(1)+(B)
2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2 100 5530969
)
Total (A+B+C) 5530969




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAHUL
JAYANT
NACHANE

PUSHPA
NARAYAN
LAWANDE

RAJESH
NARAYAN
LAWANDE

AJITA RAHUL
NACHANE

VASANT
MORESHWAR
POTDAR

SUNITA
SANDEEP
POTDAR

PAN (II)

AAZPN1526B

ABFPL9278D

ABTPL7446B

ACWPN2799R

AABPP8497K

AAKPP6770A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1083450

209555

1143811

713449

40000

892957

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1083450

209555

1143811

713449

40000

892957

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.54

18.51

11.55

0.65

14.45

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (I

X)

Class eg:X

1083450

209555

1143811

713449

40000

892957

Class eg:y

Total

1083450

209555

1143811

713449

40000

892957

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.54

3.39

18.51

11.55

0.65

14.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

17.54

3.39

18.51

11.55

0.65

14.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwis

e encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity | 895793 209555 1143811 713449 40000 892957
shares held in

dematerialized

form (XIV)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4083222

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4083222

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

66.09

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4083222

Class eg:y

Total

4083222

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

66.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

66.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

3895565




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Foreign
Individuals or NRI

HUF

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PCI FERRMONE CHEMICALS
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AADCP2293C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

57

77

193

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

30773

60083

4333

325699

459398

880286

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

30773

60083

4333

325699

459398

880286

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.97

0.07

5.27

14.25

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

30773

60083

4333

325699

459398

880286

Class eg:y

Total

30773

60083

4333

325699

459398

880286

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.5

0.97

0.07

5.27

7.44

14.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+HX) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.5

0.97

0.07

5.27

7.44

14.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

30773 60083 4333 325699 0 420888







